
WQGIT Nominations for the 2020-2021 Term (updated 09-12-19) 

 

At-Large Membership Nominations: 

Nominee Affiliation Contact Information 

Rachel Knight Naval Facilities Engineering 
Command (NAVFAC) Washington 

rachelle.knight@navy.mil 

Heidi Bonnaffon Metropolitan Washington Council 
of Governments (MWCOG) 

hbonnaffon@mwcog.org 

Evan Isaacson Chesapeake Legal Alliance evan@chesapeakelegal.org 

Isabela Hardesty ShoreRivers ihardesty@shorerivers.org 

Denise Wardrop  Penn State (on Jan 1, will be new 
CRC Director) 

dhw110@psu.edu 

   

   

 

Vice-Chair Nominations: 

Nominee Affiliation Contact Information 

Teresa Koon WV DEP teresa.m.koon@wv.gov 

 

Chair Nominations: 

Nominee Affiliation Contact Information 

James Martin VA DEQ james.martin@deq.virginia.gov 

 

*Voting for WQGIT Chair, Vice- chair and at -large members will take place via email to Hilary 

Swartwood (swartwood.hilary@epa.gov). 
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